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Anlage
Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

Hallenadresse

Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

info@tc-schorndorf.de

Sportwart/in
Geiger, Eric
T 0175 1569693 eric.geiger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Ziesel, Tamara
T 0171 3166122 tamaraziesel@me.com
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Juniorinnen 1

MF: Lana Ruppmann
m 0157 30187515; lana.ruppmann@arcor.de
Juniorinnen (4er) 2
MF: Charlotte Finkenthei; T 07181 256255
m 0157 50636963; finkenthei@web.de
Juniorinnen (4er) 3

MF: Anna Roth; T 07181 880210
m 0163 8802101; c-roth@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kusterer, Leonie
Ruppmann, Lana
Kurz, Melissa
Werner, Annika
Burkhardt, Viktoria
Schlotz, Lilly
Merker, Natascha
Frih, Felicitas
Weller, Bianca
Finkenthei, Charlotte
Hofmann, Helen
Fleischmann, Magdalena
Kappes, Luisa
Hoppe, Marie

Roth, Anna

Wimpff, Maya

El Masaddag, Miriam
Merker, Pauline
Kroninger, Sofie
Munz, Lea

Diercks, Sarah
Schmid, Emilia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20251033
20350161
20500059
20552320
20255750
20558002
20655461
20802869
20800991
20300172
20653224
20101298
20560484
20459664
20156730
20453342
20552010
20358629
20356798
20361788
20356284
20752581

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)

Broll, Anina

Schiile, Elise

Low, Letizia

Walter, Sophie
Burkhardt, Charlotte
Diercks, Carolin
Briigel, Marie

Frih, Katharina
Vogt, Lena
Schwertfeger, Janine
Veinauer, Leni
Burkhardt, Katharina
Cioban, Maria-Beatrice
Cioban, Anne-Sophie
Ganser, Jule

Ding, Hanna

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20752586
20651935
20654200
20462757
20655445
20655448
20655439
20659914
20552037
20259733
20400194
20751015
20463560
20662643
20562745
20752578

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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